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SITE PLAN

A-101DSA / ADA COMPLIANCEA1

ACCESSIBLE FACILITIES LEGEND

FOR DSA REFERENCE ONLY. SEE SHEET A-581 (INCREMENT 1) FOR SIGN DETAILS. EXISTING

CONDITIONS ARE INDICATED AS (E). SEE A002 FOR EXISTING DSA APPLICATION NUMBERS.

WOMEN'S TOILET/ ACCESSIBLE

MEN'S TOILET/ ACCESSIBLE

DRINKING FOUNTAIN/ ACCESSIBLEDA

MA

WA

PARKING SPACE AND SIGN/ ACCESSIBLEAP

VAN PARKING SPACE AND SIGN/ ACCESSIBLEAV

ACCESS COMPONENT KEYA4

MA

MA

WA

WA

DA

DA

ELEVATOR/ ACCESSIBLEEA

EA

KEY NOTES/ LEGENDA3

< > < > < > < > < > < > < > < > < > < > < > < > < >

SITE PLAN
1" = 32'-0"B1

(E)
(E) (E)

(E)

(E)
(E) (E)

(E)

EA

AP AP(E) (E)

(E)
UPPER LOT

(E)
LOWER LOT

FH FIRE HYDRANT

(E)
WEST  LOT

(E
) C

O
V

ER
ED

 W
A

LK

RAMP/ ACCESSIBLERA

RA

RA

(E)

(E)

(E) TRANSIT/ BUS
DROP OFF

PROJECT
NORTH

(E)
BUILDING

 01

(E) F.H.
#3.2

(E) F.H.
#3.1

(E) F.H.
#2.1

(E) F.H.
#1.1

(E) F.H.
#4.1

(E) F.H.
#5.1

FIRE HYDRANT FLOW & PRESSURE DATA:

HYDRANT GPM PSI PSI
      (STATIC)     (RESIDUAL)

# 1.1 1525 110 100
# 2.1 1550   99   91
# 3.1 1405 102   92
# 3.2 1405 120 104
# 4.1 1550 120 102
# 5.1 1590 120 110

HYDRANTS ARE 4-1/2" x (2) 2-1/2"

TEST DATE: 4/3/2007

(NOT PART OF THIS
APPLICATION)

UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLES SIGNUA

UA (E) AT MAIN ENTRANCE TO
CAMPUS

ELEVATOR/ STAIR:
INCREMENT 2

c Beverly Prior Architects, Inc. 2007  |  All Rights Reserved

bparch.com

2707.01

C-29920

REN. 1/31/09

COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
FINE ARTS COMPLEX
BUILDINGS 2 & 4
RENOVATIONS
INCREMENT 2
344 CSM DRIVE
SAN MATEO, CA 94402

03.13.2008     PRICING SET
05.08.2008     DSA SUBMITTAL
10.14.2008     DSA BACKCHECK
10.26.2008     AS BUILT

1 THIS WORK ORIGINALLY SHOWN AS PART OF INCREMENT 1, NOW  SHOWN FOR
REFERENCE ONLY: SELECT SITE WOTK TO BE COMPLETED UNDER CSM DESIGN/ BUILD
PROJECT APPL. # 01-110097.

1

1

1

(E)
REFLECTING

POOL

A1

2 ACCESSIBLE ROUTE SIGN #2, SEE C2/A555 FOR DETAILS, PROVIDE 2 PANELS, ONE EACH
SIDE OF POST

3 ACCESSIBLE ROUTE SIGN #1,  SEE C2/A555 FOR DETAILS, SEE A-136 FOR EXACT LOCATION
AND MOUNTING

2

3

CAMPUS PLAN
NTSA3

PROJECT NORTH

FINE ARTS COMPLEX

LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY REVIEW
N.T.S. FIRE-REVIEW STD

ACCESS ROADS & GATE ENTRANCES ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH TITLE 19, CALIFORNIA CODE OF
REGULATIONS, SUBCHAPTER 1, ARTICLE 3.05 (ACCESS ROADS), AND ARTICLE 3.16 (GATE ENTRANCES)
TO SCHOOL SITES.

LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY:   CITY of SAN MATEO - FIRE DEPARTMENT

ADDRESS:   1900 O'FARREL STREET

CITY/ STATE/ ZIP:       SAN MATEO, CA  94403

APPROVAL ISSUED BY:

SIGNATURE:

COMMENTS:

LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY REVIEW:

(A SIGNATURE ABOVE SIGNIFIES THAT THE LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY WAS CONSULTED REGARDING ACCESS
ROADS, GATES IN PERIMETER FENCES, LOCATION OF FIRE HYDRANTS, FIRE FLOW, FIRE DEPARTMENT
CONNECTIONS, PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE PROTECTION DURING CONSTRUCTION.  METHODS
INDICATED ON PLANS AND IN SPECIFICATIONS ARE CONSIDERED ADEQUATE).

FIRE FLOW, FIRE HYDRANT LOCATION AND DISTRIBUTION ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CALIFORNIA FIRE
CODE, APPENDIX III-A (FIRE FLOW) AND APPENDIX III-B (HYDRANT LOCATIONS).

PHONE NUMBER:

RANK/ TITLE:

DATE:

(650) 522-7900

B4

DSA APPL.
#19726
(1960)

DSA APPL.
#19726
(1960)

DSA APPL.
#19726
(1960)

DSA APPL.
#19726
(1960)

(E)
BUILDING

 01

DSA APPL.
#19726
(1960)

DSA APPL.
#19726
(19740)

DSA APPL.
#54663
(1990)


